SCCA SOLO Il Results
Barbers Point NAS

Name

Make

"CSP Class Average : 74.362

Ken VanOrman
David Petruska
Grant Stayberg
Dean Kawasaki
Eugene Van Orman
Todd Takushi
Jason Menor
William Birgado
Donovan Mochizuki
Jensen Oda

Robert Igarashi
Barry Lai

Craig Ginoza

Fred Nakama

Ryan Unten

BMW
Mazda
Mazda
Toyota

VW

Nissan
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Honda
Honda
Volkswagen
Honda
Honda

VW

Acura

DSP Class Average : 77.678

Elliot Woo
Ryan Suda

Ford
Honda

ESP Class Average : 74.421

Eric Shishido

Eagle

i Ap Class Average : 70.541

Lindsey Akamu
Ron Mishima

Porsche
Porsche

BP Class Average : 71.953

Ken Matsumoto

Nissan

DP  Class Average : 71.779

Keith Greer

Austin Mini

EP Class Average : 70.236

Stephen Oliberos
Paul Umholtz
Chad Pasoquen
Cory Tomoyasu

Datsun
Honda
Honda
Volkswagen

FP Class Average : 193.649

Shane Oliberos
Kevin Ham
Ross Perrins
Boyd Brown
Rand Paty
Jessie Gomes
Loren Dusseault
Iding Bautista

Datsun
Datsun
Datsun
Datsun
Toyota
Datsun
Datsun
Datsun

Model

M3

Miata
RX-7 GSL-S
Corolla
Jetta GLX
Sentra
GTI 16V
GTI

Civic DX
Civic

Golf

Civic
Civic
Rabbit
Integra

Ranger
Civic

Talon

Carrera
911SC

300ZX 1T

Mini Cooper

510

Civic

Civic
Sonic 16V

280Z
240Z
240Z
240Z
Tacoma
240Z
2402
2402

Run1

68.717
72.729
71.136

DNF
73.201
74.509
74.509
78.700

DNF
80.001

DNF
82.186
84.923

DNF
94.878

75.985
82.419

DNF

73.413
DNF

76.841

75.131

DNF
75.657
73.992
76.344

83.064
84.616
84.378
DNF
80.761
86.572
DNF
DNF

C

1
1

-—

6/14/98
Run2

68.739
67.925
69.348
69.375
72.53¢
73.001
73415
77.436
75.690

DNF
76.613
78.191
86.397
82.775
88.460

77.205
79.776

77.913

71.924
70.868

72.659

76.635

65.014
73.425
71.871
76.634

76.051
77.964
81.239
83.238
DNF
82.754
DNF
DNF

C Run3 C Rund C

1

67.696
67.762
70.520
73.640
74.581
71.516
73.340
75.427

DNF

DNF

DNF
79.421
80.666

DNF
85.536

92.171
DNF

76.423

70.214
DNF

72.249

DNF

64.533
78.013
72.639
76.040

76.259
92.403
76.765
76.963
82.760
DNF
DNF
DNF

1

68.060
68.204
68.889

DNF
71128
72.614
74.152
74.323
76.049
76.044
77.390
77.551
78.335

DNF
84.623

76.920
79.370

74.421

70.505
73.434

71.953

115619

65.010
69.805
70.567
76.408

72.631
75.445
DNF
77.423
DNF
81.240
86.386
DNF

Best

67.696
67.762
68.889
69.375
71.128
71.516
73.115
74.323
75.690
76.044
76.613
77.551
78.335
82.775
84.623

75.985
79.370

74.421

70.214
70.868

71.953

71.779

64.533
69.805
70.567
76.040

72.631
75.445
76.765
76.963
80.761
81.240
86.386
999.000

Points OA
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10

10

10
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11
14
22
23
32
35
40

47
50
51
61
62

42
52

36

17
20

26

25

15
19
43

30
39
48
49
55
58
63
68



